

Legislation Text

File #: 15-0964, Version: 1

Resolution to Approve the Request from Pointless Brewery & Theatre, LLC for a New Micro Brewer Liquor License and a New Dance/Entertainment Permit, to be located at 3014 Packard Attached is a resolution to approve the request from Pointless Brewery & Theatre, LLC for a new Micro Brewer License and a new Dance/Entertainment Permit, to be located at 3140 Packard. Pointless Brewery & Theatre, LLC plans to operate as a micro brewer and improvisation theatre, offering craft ales to patrons attending the theatre.

The Police, Planning and Development, Treasurer, Fire Services and the Council Liquor License Review Committee approved the application. There are no delinquent property taxes, all application fees are paid and there are no objections from City Staff. Prepared by: Anissa R. Bowden, Council Administrative Coordinator Reviewed by: Jacqueline Beaudry, City Clerk Sponsored by: Council Liquor License Review Committee RESOLVED, That the request from Pointless Brewery & Theatre, LLC for a new Micro Brewer Liquor License and a New Dance/Entertainment Permit, to be located at 3140 Packard, be approved.

Sponsored by: Council Liquor License Review Committee